

Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000144354 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from	. thi≩
Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	5

To:

Division of Corporations

Fas. Number

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

 $\frac{1}{P}$

From:

: REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Name

Account Number : 120090000081 Phone

: (307)200-2803 : (855)330-1010

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fridance annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please here

Email .	Add:	rе	5 5	5	:
---------	------	----	-----	---	---

TOTAL CHANGE COMPLETE LAWN & LAND SERVICES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Phecyonic Libring Menn - Corporate Lifting Menn

J. HARRIS

B

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OF REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

<i>i</i> .	OOLADI ETE LANAMI O LANE	SCEDVICES IIC		
me of the limited liability company:	COMPLETE LAWN & LAND	J SERVICES, LLC		
2424 OF 200 AVE	2104 CE	2104 CE 200 AVE		
Principal office address of limited li	ability company Mai <u>ADDRESS</u>) (Y Mailing address of limited hability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
OCALA, FL 34471	OCALA.	FL 34471		
04/26/2018	L1800010	05170		
Date of filing/registration i	n Florida 4. D	ocument number		
Registered Agent and Registered Office sho	own on the records of the Plotida Dani, of States			
Registered Office Address (MUST RE)	FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)			
TAMPA	FL 33612	S 2 6 7		
3030 N. Rocky Poll NEW Registered Office Address	nt Dr.	PH 12: 16:9		
ange or changes are made, the Fibric will be identical. Or, in the case of a cere authorized by an affirmative vot ticles of organization or the operatin	a street and ess of the registered vince is Florida limited liability company, it is e of the members of the limited liability g agreement of the limited liability company of a normal Noble	hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in pany. Printed or typed name of signee		
	Principal office address of limited liables: MUST BE STREET A OCALA, FL 34471 O4/26/2018 Date of filing/registration in UNITED STATES CORPORA Registered Agent and Registered Office shot 13302 WINDING OAK CORPORA Registered Office Address (MUST HE) A TAMPA Northwest Registered Agent and 3030 N. Rocky Poir Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and STE 150A Tampa limited liability company is not organ ange or changes are made, the Florid will be identical. Or, in the case of a cere authorized by an affirmative voticles of organization or the operating of the company of the corporation of the operating of the company of the com	Principal office address of limited liability company (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) OCALA, FL 34471 OCALA, O4/26/2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS. INC. Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Deat, of State 13302 WINDING OAK COURT Hegistered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) A TAMPA TAMPA INC. Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 3030 N. Rocky Point Dr. NEW Registered Office Address STE 150A Tampa Ilimited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Floridange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company, it is rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company, it is rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company; it is rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company it is received.		